PV Stormvogels

Eindstand generaal 2023
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Hardinxveld

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

P. Punt

P. Timmer en Zn.
Joh. Timmer

.H. Strijker
Verheij en Znn.
& P. van Helden
.J. van der Meyden
Strijker

van Beuzekom

.P. Snel

Max van Dongen

G. Boonstoppel

L. Baardman

Comb. Strijker

C. de Boon

Comb. Jansen—-Broer
A. Boonstoppel

P.R. Paans

Comb. de Bruyn

T. de Kovel

Nico van Noordenne
Ezra & Joas v.Helden
W. Mudde

C. Muilwijk

W. Timmer

K. Nederveen

J.A. Nederveen

Totpnt

31404.
30108.
27245.
26547.
26526.
26478.
25950.
24112.
20735.
20305.
20107.
19310.
18535.
16680.
15422.
14076.
13141.
12066.
10915.

7376.

7083.

5737.

5658.

4674.

3792.

3202.

1190.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

P. Timmer en Zn.

S. & P. van Helden
P. Punt

J.H. Strijker

A. Verheij en Znn.
Joh. Timmer

L.J. van der Meyden
R. Strijker

Max van Dongen

W. van Beuzekom
H.P. Snel

Comb. de Bruyn
Comb. Strijker
Comb. Jansen—-Broer
G. Boonstoppel

Nico van Noordenne
de Kovel
Baardman

de Boon
Boonstoppel
Mudde

.R. Paans

Ezra & Joas v.Helden
W. Timmer

K. Nederveen

J.A. Nederveen

C. Muilwijk

s PpPQHA

Totpnt

32066.
31502.
27542.
24930.
23539.
23104.
19526.
17157.
16935.
16865.
14653.
12831.
11438.
10728.
10040.
9319.
8946.
8122.
7900.
6350.
4753.
4381.
3377.
2702.
1223.
956.
375.
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